ccccNOTICE OF SALE

TINA NELL RING, ET AL      DEFENDANTS

By virtue of In Rem  Judgment, and Order of Sale entered by the Court in the above styled action on, September 19, 2025, and 
to make enough money to satisfy the lien of the principal sum of Seven Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty- One Dollars and 
two cents ($7,831.02) with interest at the statuary rate of 6% per annum from the date of entry of this judgment until plus any 
continuing costs of attorney’s fees, including reasonable post-judgment cost and attorney’s fees, and shall have a lien against the 
subject property to secure the judgment.